
Student Faculty 10/11 11/12 12/13 10/11 11/12 12/13 10/11 11/12 12/13 10/11 11/12 12/13

Academic & Career Advancement 1,217 1142 1,096 468 334 333 1,685 1,476 1,429 28% 23% 23%

Arts 6,811 6,904 6,449 167 184 194 6,978 7,088 6,643 2% 3% 3%

Business 5,038 5,312 5,336 742 908 1,114 5,780 6,220 6,450 13% 15% 17%

Community and Health Studies 1,071 1,066 1,018 11 7 1 1,082 1,073 1,019 1% 1% 0%

Design 398 416 416 9 8 9 407 424 425 2% 2% 2%

Science and Horticulture 1,591 1,698 1,644 46 83 91 1,637 1,781 1,735 3% 5% 5%

Trades and Technology 1,455 1,681 1,761 2 8 12 1,457 1,689 1,773 0% 0% 1%

Continuing Education 560 432 503 1 561 432 503 0%

Non‐credential/Undeclared 245 180 277 5 3 48 250 183 325 2% 2% 15%

Total (Unduplicated) 17,762 18,196 17,909 1,340 1,437 1,717 19,102 19,633 19,626 7% 7% 9%

Enrolments by Service Type

%International (Row)

(Headcounts are FTE countable registrations and are unduplicated within faculty; a student may be counted across more than 

one faculty if registered in multiple programs)

Domestic International Sum

Faculty Enrolments

KWANTLEN POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC YEAR 2010/11 TO 2012/13 COMPARISON 

1,685

6,978

5,780

1,082

407

1,637

1,457

561

250

1,476

7,088

6,220

1,073

424

1,781

1,689

432

183

1,429

6,643

6,450

1,019

425

1,735

1,773

503

325

Academic & Career Advancement

Arts

Business

Community and Health Studies

Design

Science and Horticulture

Trades and Technology

Continuing Education

Non‐credential/Undeclared

10/11

11/12

12/13

Enrolments by Faculty ‐ Academic Year 2010/11 to 2012/13

IAP, October 2013 Please refer Academic Year 2010/11 to 2012/13 Glossary for definitions

Data source: KBIT (Sept. 26, 2013) 1


