KWANTLEN POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC YEAR 2010/11 TO 2012/13 COMPARISON

Faculty Enrolments

(Headcounts are FTE countable registrations and are unduplicated within faculty; a student may be counted across more than one faculty if registered in multiple programs)

Enrolments by Service Type

	Domestic			International			Sum			%International (Row)		
Student Faculty	10/11	11/12	12/13	10/11	11/12	12/13	10/11	11/12	12/13	10/11	11/12	12/13
Academic & Career Advancement	1,217	1142	1,096	468	334	333	1,685	1,476	1,429	28%	23%	23%
Arts	6,811	6,904	6,449	167	184	194	6,978	7,088	6,643	2%	3%	3%
Business	5,038	5,312	5,336	742	908	1,114	5,780	6,220	6,450	13%	15%	17%
Community and Health Studies	1,071	1,066	1,018	11	7	1	1,082	1,073	1,019	1%	1%	0%
Design	398	416	416	9	8	9	407	424	425	2%	2%	2%
Science and Horticulture	1,591	1,698	1,644	46	83	91	1,637	1,781	1,735	3%	5%	5%
Trades and Technology	1,455	1,681	1,761	2	8	12	1,457	1,689	1,773	0%	0%	1%
Continuing Education	560	432	503	1			561	432	503	0%		
Non-credential/Undeclared	245	180	277	5	3	48	250	183	325	2%	2%	15%
Total (Unduplicated)	17,762	18,196	17,909	1,340	1,437	1,717	19,102	19,633	19,626	7%	7%	9%

Enrolments by Faculty - Academic Year 2010/11 to 2012/13

